

Bid Summary for Jackson County, Texas 2017 Annual Supply Contract of Road Materials
WEBSITE

Asphalt, AC-5 or AC-10 with Application and Chip Spreader Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 78,000	Vendor #1 Faltisek Paving											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
Any County Road	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
Any County Road	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
Any County Road	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
Any County Road	2.59	0.39	2.98	1								
Pick-Up			0.00									
Pick-Up Location	?											
Bull Rock, Clean Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 600	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Zbrank			
	Material	Delivery	Material +	#	Material	Delivery	Material +	#	Material	Delivery	Material +	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	18.00	8.40	26.40	2	14.50	10.00	24.50	1	16.00	12.00	28.00	
Any County Road			28.40	2	14.50	12.00	26.50	1	16.00	14.00	30.00	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	18.00	10.08	28.08		14.50	10.00	24.50	1	16.00	9.50	25.50	2
Any County Road			30.08		14.50	12.00	26.50	1	16.00	11.50	27.50	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	18.00	9.45	27.45	2	14.50	10.00	24.50	1	16.00	13.00	29.00	
Any County Road			29.45	2	14.50	12.00	26.50	1	16.00	15.00	31.00	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	18.00	12.18	30.18		14.50	10.00	24.50	1	16.00	12.00	28.00	2
Any County Road			32.18		14.50	12.00	26.50	1	16.00	14.00	30.00	2
Pick-Up	18.00		18.00		14.50		14.50	1	16.00		16.00	2
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair				Altair			

Bull Rock with Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 700	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Zbranek			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	15.00	8.40	23.40	2	12.50	10.00	22.50	1	14.00	12.00	26.00	
Any County Road			25.40	2	12.50	12.00	24.50	1	14.00	14.00	28.00	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	15.00	10.08	25.08		12.50	10.00	22.50	1	14.00	9.50	23.50	2
Any County Road			26.08		12.50	12.00	24.50	1	14.00	11.50	25.50	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	15.00	9.45	24.45	2	12.50	10.00	22.50	1	14.00	13.00	27.00	
Any County Road			26.45	2	12.50	12.00	24.50	1	14.00	15.00	29.00	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	15.00	12.18	27.18		12.50	10.00	22.50	1	14.00	12.00	26.00	2
Any County Road			29.18		12.50	12.00	24.50	1	14.00	14.00	28.00	2
Pick-Up	15.00		15.00		12.50		12.50	1-ALL	14.00		14.00	2
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair				Altair			
Bull Rock with Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 700	Vendor #4 Colorado Materials											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	15.00	20.90	35.90									
Any County Road	15.00	22.90	37.90									
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	15.00	22.67	37.67									
Any County Road	15.00	24.67	39.67									
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	15.00	20.90	35.90									
Any County Road	15.00	22.90	37.90									
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	15.00	23.55	38.55									
Any County Road	15.00	25.55	40.55									
Pick-Up	15.00		15.00									
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132											

Cold Mix Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 2,500	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials				Vendor #2 Quality Hot Mix*****				Vendor #3 Vulcan			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	67.00	20.90	87.90		74.00	6.00	80.00	2	39.00	38.39	77.39	1
Any County Road	67.00	22.90	89.90	2	74.00	7.00	81.00	1				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	67.00	22.67	89.67		74.00	6.00	80.00	2	39.00	40.00	79.00	1
Any County Road	67.00	24.67	91.67	2	74.00	7.00	81.00	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	67.00	20.90	87.90		74.00	6.00	80.00	2	39.00	39.19	78.19	1
Any County Road	67.00	22.90	89.90	2	74.00	7.00	81.00	1				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	67.00	23.55	90.55		74.00	7.00	81.00	2	39.00	41.59	80.59	1
Any County Road	67.00	25.55	92.55	2	74.00	8.00	82.00	1				
Pick-Up	67.00		67.00		74.00		74.00	1-ALL				
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				New Taiton				?			
Gravel, Pit Run Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 8,800	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Zbranek			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	2	4.25	11.00	15.25		4.00	10.00	14.00	1
Any County Road			16.40		4.25	12.00	16.25	2	4.00	12.00	16.00	1
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08		4.25	6.25	10.50	1	4.00	7.50	11.50	2
Any County Road			18.08		4.25	8.25	12.50	1	4.00	9.50	13.50	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	2	4.25	11.75	16.00		4.00	10.75	14.75	1
Any County Road			17.45	2	4.25	13.25	17.50		4.00	12.50	16.50	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18		4.25	11.25	15.50	2	4.00	10.00	14.00	1
Any County Road			20.18		4.25	13.25	17.50	2	4.00	12.00	16.00	1
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00		4.25		4.25	2-ALL	4.00		4.00	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair				Altair			

Gravel, Post Oak Pit Run Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 11,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	1								
Any County Road			16.40	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08	1								
Any County Road			18.08	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	1								
Any County Road			17.45	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18	1								
Any County Road			20.18	1								
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX											
Gravel, Post Oak Pit Run with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 12,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	8.40	14.40	1								
Any County Road			16.40	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	10.08	16.08	1								
Any County Road			18.08	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	9.45	15.45	1								
Any County Road			17.45	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	12.18	18.18	1								
Any County Road			20.18	1								
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX											

Gravel, Post Oak Screened with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 14,300	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	9.50	8.40	17.90	2	6.00	11.00	17.00	1				
Any County Road			19.90	2	6.00	12.00	18.00	1				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	9.50	10.08	19.58	2	6.00	10.50	16.50	1				
Any County Road			21.58	2	6.00	11.50	17.50	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	9.50	9.45	18.95	2	6.00	11.00	17.00	1				
Any County Road			20.95	2	6.00	14.00	20.00	1				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	9.50	12.18	21.68	2	6.00	11.00	17.00	1				
Any County Road			23.68	2	6.00	12.75	18.75	1				
Pick-Up	9.50		9.50	2	6.00		6.00	1				
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair							
Gravel, Screened Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 12,800	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Zbranek			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	9.50	8.40	17.90		5.75	10.25	16.00	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road			19.90		5.75	11.50	17.25	1	5.50	12.00	17.50	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	9.50	10.08	19.58		5.75	10.25	16.00	2	5.50	7.50	13.00	1
Any County Road			21.58		5.75	10.50	16.25	2	5.50	9.50	15.00	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	9.50	9.45	18.95		5.75	11.50	17.25	2	5.50	10.75	16.25	1
Any County Road			20.95		5.75	13.00	18.75	2	5.50	12.50	18.00	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	9.50	12.18	21.68		5.75	11.00	16.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road			23.68		5.75	13.00	18.75	2	5.50	12.00	17.50	1
Pick-Up	9.50		9.50		5.75		5.75	2	5.50		5.50	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair				Altair			

Gravel, Screened, with Red Clay Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 13,800	Vendor #1 All Star Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Zbranek			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#		Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	9.50	8.40	17.90		5.75	10.25	16.00	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road			19.90		5.75	11.50	17.25	1	5.50	12.00	17.50	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	9.50	10.08	19.58		5.75	10.25	16.00	2	5.50	7.50	13.00	1
Any County Road			21.58		5.75	10.50	16.25	2	5.50	9.50	15.00	1
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	9.50	9.45	18.95		5.75	11.50	17.25	2	5.50	10.75	16.25	1
Any County Road			20.95		5.75	13.00	18.75	2	5.50	12.50	18.00	1
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	9.50	12.18	21.68		5.75	11.00	16.75	2	5.50	10.00	15.50	1
Any County Road			23.68		5.75	13.00	18.75	2	5.50	12.00	17.50	1
Pick-Up	9.50		9.50		5.75		5.75	2-ALL	5.50		5.50	1-ALL
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				Altair				Altair			
Hot Mix Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 2,150	Vendor #1 Quality Hot Mix											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	60.50	7.00	67.50	1								
Any County Road	60.50	8.00	68.50	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	60.50	6.50	67.00	1								
Any County Road	60.50	7.50	68.00	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	60.50	7.00	67.50	1								
Any County Road	60.50	8.00	68.50	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	60.50	7.50	68.00	1								
Any County Road	60.50	8.50	69.00	1								
Pick-Up	60.50											
Pick-Up Location	New Taiton											

Ice Rock Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 500	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials				Vendor #2 Quality Hot Mix				\			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.00	20.90	26.90	1	9.00	18.50	27.50	2				
Any County Road	6.00	22.90	28.90	2	9.00	19.50	28.50	1				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.00	22.67	28.67	2	9.00	19.50	28.50	1				
Any County Road	6.00	24.67	30.67	2	9.00	20.50	29.50	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.00	20.90	26.90	1	9.00	18.50	27.50	2				
Any County Road	6.00	22.90	28.90	2	9.00	19.50	28.50	1				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.00	23.55	29.55	2	9.00	20.50	29.50	1				
Any County Road	6.00	25.55	31.55	2	9.00	21.50	30.50	1				
Pick-Up	6.00		6.00	1-3	31.50		31.50	1-				
								1,2,4				
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				El Campo or New Taiton							
Lime, Hi-Cal Hydrated, Bagged Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 175	Vendor #1 Lhoist											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	185.00	30.30	215.30	1								
Any County Road												
Pick-Up	185.00		185.00	1								
Pick-Up Location	New Braunfels, TX											

Lime, Hydrated, Not Bagged Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 650	Vendor #1 Lhoist											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road			0.00									
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road			0.00									
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	130.00	30.30	160.30	1								
Any County Road			0.00									
Pick-Up	130.00		130.00	1								
Pick-Up Location	New Braunfels, TX											
Limestone, 3/4" to Dust Unit: Tons Total: 4,450	Vendor #1 4C Services				Vendor #2 Frank Marek Trucking				Vendor #3 Prihoda			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile			23.25	2			25.25					
Any County Road			24.20	2			25.25					
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile			24.00	2			26.25					
Any County Road			24.50	2			26.25					
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile			23.25	2			25.75					
Any County Road			24.00	2			25.75					
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile			24.50	2			26.75					
Any County Road			25.00	2			26.75					
Transfer Station												
Stockpile			23.50	2			26.25					
Pick-Up			0.00				0.00		25.75		25.75	
Pick-Up Location	?				?				Altair			

Limestone, 3/4" to Dust Unit: Tons Total: 4,450	Vendor #4 Quality Hot Mix											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1								
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1								
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1								
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1								
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1								
Transfer Station												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1								
Pick-Up	28.00		28.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	El Campo or New Taiton											
Limestone, 1 1/2" - 1 " Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 5,200	Vendor #1 Quality Hot Mix				Vendor #2 4C Services				Vendor #3 Frank Marek Trucking			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1			23.25	2			25.00	
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1			24.20	2			25.00	
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	6.50	17.30	23.80	1			24.00	2			26.00	
Any County Road	6.50	17.80	24.30	1			24.50	2			26.00	
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	6.50	16.40	22.90	1			23.25	2			25.50	
Any County Road	6.50	16.90	23.40	1			24.00	2			25.50	
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	6.50	18.00	24.50	1			24.50	2			26.50	
Any County Road	6.50	18.50	25.00	1			25.00	2			26.50	
Transfer Station												
Stockpile	6.50	17.00	23.50	1			23.50	2			26.00	
Pick-Up	29.00		29.00	2-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	El Campo or New Taiton						?				?	

Limestone, 1 1/2" - 1 " Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 5,200	Vendor #4 Colorado Materials											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	4.00	20.90	24.90									
Any County Road	4.00	22.90	26.90									
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	4.00	22.67	26.67									
Any County Road	4.00	24.67	28.67									
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	4.00	20.90	24.90									
Any County Road	4.00	22.90	26.90									
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	4.00	23.55	27.55									
Any County Road	4.00	25.55	29.55									
Transfer Station												
Stockpile	4.00	22.67	26.67									
Pick-Up	4.00		4.00	1-ALL								
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132											
Limestone, Dust Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 1,100	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials				Vendor #2 Prihoda				Vendor #3 Quality Hot Mix			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.50	20.90	23.40	1					7.00	20.00	27.00	2
Any County Road	2.50	22.90	25.40	1					7.00	22.00	29.00	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.50	22.67	25.17	1					7.00	21.00	28.00	2
Any County Road	2.50	24.67	27.17	1					7.00	23.00	30.00	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.50	20.90	23.40	1					7.00	20.00	27.00	2
Any County Road	2.50	22.90	25.40	1					7.00	22.00	29.00	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.50	23.55	26.05	1					7.00	22.50	29.50	2
Any County Road	2.50	25.55	28.05	1					7.00	23.50	30.50	2
Pick-Up	2.50		2.50	1-3	23.75		23.75		30.00		30.00	
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				Altair				El Campo or New Taiton			

Limestone, Non-Coated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 15,950	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials				Vendor #2 Quality Hot Mix							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	18.00	20.90	38.90	2	14.00	21.00	35.00	1				
Any County Road	18.00	22.90	40.90	2	14.00	23.00	37.00	1				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	18.00	22.67	40.67	2	14.00	22.00	36.00	1				
Any County Road	18.00	24.67	42.67	2	14.00	24.00	38.00	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	18.00	20.90	38.90	2	14.00	21.00	35.00	1				
Any County Road	18.00	22.90	40.90	2	14.00	23.00	37.00	1				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	18.00	23.55	41.55	2	14.00	23.50	37.50	1				
Any County Road	18.00	25.55	43.55	2	14.00	25.50	39.50	1				
Pick-Up	18.00		18.00	1-2,3,4	37.50		37.50	2				
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				El Campo or New Taiton							
Limestone, Precoated, Grade 4 Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 1,850	Vendor #1 Colorado Materials				Vendor #2 Quality Hot Mix				Vendor #3 Vulcan*****			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	38.00	20.90	58.90		49.00	6.00	55.00	1	19.00	38.39	57.39	2
Any County Road	38.00	22.90	60.90	2	49.00	7.50	56.50	1				
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	38.00	22.67	60.67		49.00	7.00	56.00	1	19.00	40.00	59.00	2
Any County Road	38.00	24.67	62.67	2	49.00	9.00	58.00	1				
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	38.00	20.90	58.90		49.00	6.00	55.00	1	19.00	39.19	58.19	2
Any County Road	38.00	22.90	60.90	2	49.00	7.50	56.50	1				
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	38.00	23.55	61.55		49.00	8.50	57.50	1	19.00	41.59	60.59	2
Any County Road	38.00	25.55	63.55	2	49.00	10.50	59.50	1				
Pick-Up	38.00		38.00	1-2,3,4 2-1	49.00		49.00	1-1 2- 2,3,4				
Pick-Up Location	5080 FM 2439 New Braunfels, TX 78132				New Taiton				?			

MC30 with Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 21,000	Vendor #1 Faltisek Paving				Vendor#2 Momar							
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1							8.00/Gal bulk 9.00/Gal totes	2				
Stockpile	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
Any County Road	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
PRECINCT #2							8.00/Gal bulk 9.00/Gal totes	2				
Stockpile	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
Any County Road	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
PRECINCT #3							8.00/Gal bulk 9.00/Gal totes	2				
Stockpile	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
Any County Road	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
PRECINCT #4							8.00/Gal bulk 9.00/Gal totes	2				
Stockpile	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
Any County Road	2.79	0.25	3.04	1								
Pick-Up			0.00									
Pick-Up Location	?				?							
P2 Pot Hole Emulsion Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 22,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsion **											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

ROC (Rock Overcast) w/Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 5,000	Vendor # 1 P2 Emulsion*****											
	Material	Delivery/ App	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.57	.25 / .60	3.42	1								
Any County Road	2.57	.25 / .60	3.42	1								
Pick-Up	2.57		2.57	1								
Pick-Up Location	El Mott, TX											
Recycled Stabilized Road Base Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 8,000	Vendor #1 Inland Recycling											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up	1.50		1.50	1								
Pick-Up Location	Altair											
P2 Stabilizer W/ Application Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 6,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsion											
	Material	Delivery/ App	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.44	.25 / .60	3.29	1								
Any County Road	2.44	.25 / .60	3.29	1								
Pick-Up	2.44		2.44	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

CWE-2 Product ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 16,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsion				Vendor #2				Vendor #3			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											
CWE-2 Application & Chip Spreader ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 22,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsion				Vendor #2				Vendor #3			
	Chip Spreader	App	Chip Spreader & App	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Any County Road	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Any County Road	1.10	0.60	1.70	1								
Pick-Up	1.10		1.10	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											
Cement Stabilizer w/Application Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 700	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile												
Any County Road												
Pick-Up												
Pick-Up Location												

NO BIDS

Road Stabilizer Product ONLY Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 1,200	Vendor #1 Jaco				Vendor # 2 P2 Emulsion***				Vendor 3# Momar*****			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1											14.00/Gal- 7 Gal bucket 12.00/Gal-55 Gal Drum	2
Stockpile	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
Any County Road	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
PRECINCT #2											14.00/Gal- 7 Gal bucket 12.00/Gal-55 Gal Drum	2
Stockpile	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
Any County Road	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
PRECINCT #3											14.00/Gal- 7 Gal bucket 12.00/Gal-55 Gal Drum	2
Stockpile	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
Any County Road	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
PRECINCT #4											14.00/Gal- 7 Gal bucket 12.00/Gal-55 Gal Drum	2
Stockpile	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
Any County Road	17.50		17.50	1	2.44	0.25	2.69					
Pick-Up	17.50		17.50	1	2.44		2.44					
Pick-Up Location	?				Elm Mott, TX				?			
Pot Hole Emulsion (for a Durapatcher Machine) Unit: Gallons Total Quantity: 18,000	Vendor #1 P2 Emulsion****											
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Any County Road	2.74	0.25	2.99	1								
Pick-Up	2.74		2.74	1								
Pick-Up Location	Elm Mott, TX											

5/8" Wash Rock/Pea Gravel Unit: Tons Total Quantity: 350	Vendor #1 All Star Materials*				Vendor #2 Colorado Materials				Vendor #3 Prihoda			
	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#	Material	Delivery	Material + Delivery	#
PRECINCT #1												
Stockpile	18.00	8.40	26.40	1	20.00	37.38	57.38	3	18.75	11.00	29.75	2
Any County Road			28.40	1	20.00	39.38	59.38	3	18.75	13.00	31.75	2
PRECINCT #2												
Stockpile	18.00	10.08	28.08	1	20.00	38.84	58.84	3	18.75	10.00	28.75	2
Any County Road			30.08	1	20.00	40.84	60.84	3	18.75	12.00	30.75	2
PRECINCT #3												
Stockpile	18.00	9.45	27.45	1	20.00	37.38	57.38	3	18.75	11.00	29.75	2
Any County Road			29.45	1	20.00	39.38	59.38	3	18.75	13.00	31.75	2
PRECINCT #4												
Stockpile	18.00	12.18	30.18	2	20.00	39.65	59.65	3	18.75	11.00	29.75	1
Any County Road			32.18	2	20.00	41.65	61.65	3	18.75	13.00	31.75	1
Pick-Up	18.00		18.00	1-1,2,3 2-4	20.00		20.00	3	18.75		18.75	1-4 2-1,2,3
Pick-Up Location	Terryville, TX				7528 W. US HWY 90 Uvalde, Tx 78801				Altair			

* 3/8" Wash rock/pea gravel will be same price

**Based on 5,000 Gal Minimum Order

***P2 Stabilizer

****CWP

*****All deliveries in end dump trailers minimum load is 24 Tons

*****LRA PB4

***** Freight differential of .25¢ / Gallon all quantities under 5,000 Gal.

*****See Attached Quote/Specs

Lhoist

Pump Hose Charge No Charge
 Hours of Allowable Demurrage 2 Hrs
 Hourly rate AFTER hours of allowable \$85 / Hr

P2 Emulsions

Pump Hose Charge 80.00
 Hours of allowable Demurrage 2 Hrs
 Hourly rate AFTER hours of allowable \$80 / Hr after first 2 hrs

Blank Forms

4C Services Prihoda Gravel
 Allstar Materials Quality Hot Mix
 Bryan & Bryan Asphalt Vulcan
 Colorado Materials Zbranek
 Faltisek Paving Momar
 Frank Marek Trucking
 Jaco
 Inland Recycling